[bookmark: _GoBack]Holy Trinity Primary School summer raffle prizes to be drawn at 2:00pm on Sunday 14 June at Holy Trinity Primary School
Prizes kindly donated: 
Weekend tickets for two adults courtesy of Cornbury Music Festival www.cornburyfestival.com

A spa day for two including a 30 minute treatment each and lunch courtesy of Heythrop Park Resort www.heythropparkresort.co.uk 

A voucher for school shoes courtesy of Shoes at Number 6, Chipping Norton www.shoesatnumbersix.co.uk

£50 voucher courtesy of Boden www.boden.co.uk

Three prizes of fantastic book collections courtesy of Oxford University Press www.oup.com

Family day ticket courtesy of Batsford Arboretum & Garden Centre www.batsarb.co.uk

Family day ticket courtesy of Cotswold Birdland Park & Gardens www.birdland.co.uk

Bottle of wine courtesy of Bitter & Twisted Bar and Restaurant, 1 Middle Row, Chipping Norton OX7 5NH, tel: 01608 644466

£20 voucher courtesy of Sainsbury’s Chipping Norton www.sainsburys.co.uk

Family day pass courtesy of Adam Henson’s Cotswold Farm Park www.cotswoldfarmpark.co.uk

Family ticket courtesy of Fairytale Farm, Chipping Norton www.fairytalefarm.co.uk

Trunki travel pal, pillow and blanket courtesy of Sheepskin, Chipping Norton www.sheepskinlife.com

Family ticket courtesy of Compton Verney www.comptonverney.org.uk

Family day pass courtesy of Chipping Norton Lido www.chippylido.co.uk

Two bottles of wine courtesy of The Co-operative Food, Chipping Norton www.co-operativefood.co.uk

Brewery tour for four courtesy of Hook Norton Brewery www.hooknortonbrewery.co.uk

I hour facial courtesy of Natalie’s Beauty, Enstone www.natalies-beauty.co.uk

Bowling voucher for six people courtesy of Lakeside SuperBowl Banbury www.lakeside-superbowl.co.uk

Two prizes of family day passes courtesy of Combe Mill www.combemill.org

Macaroon baking tin courtesy of Harpers of Chipping Norton www.harpersstore.co.uk

£10 voucher courtesy of Hilltop Garden Centre www.hilltopgardencentre.net

Daylesford organic hamper courtesy of Daylesford www.daylesford.com

£15 voucher courtesy of Nutmeg Women’s Clothing, Chipping Norton www.nutmegretail.co.uk

Family day pass courtesy of Hatton Adventure Farm www.hattonworld.com

£30 voucher courtesy of Smoothas, Chipping Norton www.smoothas.co.uk

Family ticket courtesy of Bourton-on-Water Model Village www.theoldnewinn.co.uk

Family ticket courtesy of Cotswold Falconry Centre www.cotswold-falconry.co.uk

Goody bag courtesy of Tickittyboo, Chipping Norton www.tickittyboo.com

Suitcase (rrp £160) courtesy of Beales, Chipping Norton www.beales.co.uk

Family day pass courtesy of Blenheim Palace www.blenheimpalace.com 

Manicure courtesy of Cedar Therapy, Chipping Norton www.cedartherapy.com

£20 voucher courtesy of Chef’s Cottage Takeaway, 4 Middle Row, Chipping Norton, OX7 5NH, tel: 01608 646333

Family cinema ticket courtesy of The Theatre, Chipping Norton www.chippingnortontheatre.co.uk

Logs courtesy of Chris Notman Tree Surgery www.chrisnotmantreesurgery.co.uk

Family day ticket courtesy of Cotswold Motoring Museum & Toy Collection www.cotswoldmotoringmuseum.co.uk

Adult and child day ticket courtesy of Cotswold Wildlife Park & Gardens www.cotswoldwildlifepark.co.uk

Family Show ticket on Tuesday 30th June courtesy of Gifford's Circus www.giffordscircus.com

Five free sessions courtesy of Jive Bunnies www.jive-bunnies.co.uk

Two prizes of Coffee and cake for two courtesy of Jaffé & Neale Bookshop & Café http://www.jaffeandneale.co.uk

Cream tea for two people courtesy of The Old Mill Coffee House & Bistro http://theoldmillcoffeehouse.co.uk

Thai foot massage courtesy of Sole Therapies, samanthasole@icloud.com

Free MOT courtesy of Wheeler's Garage,  www.wheelerschippingnorton.co.uk

Book selection courtesy of WH Smith, Chipping Norton, www.whsmith.co.uk

£20 voucher courtesy of Wyatt's Plant Centre, Farm Shop and Tea Rooms, www.wyattsgardencentre.co.uk/home-page

Gift selection courtesy of Splendid Interiors, Chipping Norton www.splendidinteriors.co.uk

